COOP de France Substitution

Verification periods

ERUs
Emission reductions (tCO2e)
Year of ERU issuance and delivery to the project participants

1
01/03/2008-31/12/2009
39382
43757
2011

2
01/01/2010-31/12/2010
42 952
47724
2012

3
1/1/2011-31/12/2011
69 975
77750
2012

4
1/1/2012-10/12/2012
71620
79578
2012

TOTAL
223929
248 809



